

## Shyamlal Pandviya Govt. P.G. College



### Morar

Affiliated to Jiwaji University, Gwalior (M.P.)

Phone No.: 0751-2368320 Email: slpmorar@gmail.com

Website: https://www.slpcollege.org

College Code: 0301 NAAC Accredited B+ AISHE Code: C34967



Criteria: 7.3

CELEBRATES DAYS OF NATIONAL AND INTERNATIONAL COMMEMORATION



# Shyamlal Pandviya Govt. P.G. College



#### Morar

Affiliated to Jiwaji University, Gwalior (M.P.)

Phone No.: 0751-2368320 Email: slpmorar@gmail.com

Website: https://www.slpcollege.org

#### **Declaration**

This is to declare that the information, reports, true copies & numerical data etc. furnished in this file as supporting document, videos is verified by IQAC and found correct. Hence this certificate

(Dr. Sadhna Shrivastava)

IQAEaCo-Co-Oromator,
IQAC Co-Oromator,
S.L.P. Govt.P.G. College,
Morar Gwalior

(Dr. R.K.S. Sengar)
Principalollege
Govl. Gwallor



# Shyamlal Pandviya Govt. P.G. College



### Morar

Affiliated to Jiwaji University, Gwalior (M.P.)

Phone No.: 0751-2368320 Email: slpmorar@gmail.com

Website: https://www.slpcollege.org

S. No.	Supporting Documents/ videos	Supporting Documents/videos Link
1	Voters' Pledge   Voter's Pledge on National Voters' Day	YouTube
4.	Tobacco Addiction Has To Be Quit Now 31 May 2022 on ANTI Tobaccos DAY: Nukkad Natak	YouTube

(Dr. Sadhna Shriyastaya)

IOAC Co-Ordinator, S.L.P. Govt.P.G. College , Morar Gwallor (Dr. R.K.S. Sengar)

Principalollege
Govi.

Morar Gwalior